
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

843 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 4.27 1

926 羅晞琳 LAW HEI LAM 4.32 2

811 黃羽彤 WONG YU TUNG 4.54 3

964 林芷晴 LAM TSZ CHING HILARY 5.00 4

947 楊樂童 YEUNG LOK TUNG REAGAN 5.04 5

1072 張雅裕 CHEUNG YA YU ISABELLA 5.14 6

1000 王淽遙 WONG TSZ YIU 5.18 7

895 鍾妙姿 CHUNG MIU CHEE 5.20 8

804 鄧子悠 TANG TSZ YAU 5.34 9

1065 嚴晞文 ELLIE YAN 6.85 10

900 穌澄 JAMIE SOO

1009 林思晴 ALEXIS LAM

1024 黃樂晴 WONG LOK CHING

1066 陳俐廷 NIA CHEN

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

926 羅晞琳 LAW HEI LAM 6.56 1

843 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 6.58 2

964 林芷晴 LAM TSZ CHING HILARY 6.98 3

1000 王淽遙 WONG TSZ YIU 7.23 4

984 黃純穎 WONG SHUN WING CHARMAINE 7.24 5

1065 嚴晞文 ELLIE YAN 7.31 6

811 黃羽彤 WONG YU TUNG 7.34 7

1072 張雅裕 CHEUNG YA YU ISABELLA 7.37 8

1053 薛榆澄 SIT YU CHING 7.55 9

809 余彥霖 YU YIN LAM 7.61 10

849 黄琋桐 WONG HAI TUNG NATALIE 7.61 11

982 秦海晴 CHUN HOI TSINF VERONICA 7.63 12

1059 曾巧瑜 SABRINA TSANG 7.73 13

940 鄧凱忻 TANG HOI YAN 7.74 14

1071 麥倚藍 MAK YEE LAM 7.75 15

947 楊樂童 YEUNG LOK TUNG REAGAN 7.76 16

925 岑苡萱 Sum Hazel Yee Huem 7.95 17

955 陳梓瑩 CHAN TSZ YING 7.96 18

850 黃疆燁 WONG KEUNG IP 8.17 19

1009 林思晴 ALEXIS LAM ABS

女子 2010年 - 20米 

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

女子 2010年 - 30米 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

984 黃純穎 WONG SHUN WING CHARMAINE 12.73 1

973 鄭沁悦 CHENG TSAM YUET 12.77 2

926 羅晞琳 LAW HEI LAM 12.92 3

843 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 12.93 4

964 林芷晴 LAM TSZ CHING HILARY 12.96 5

1034 容芯悠 YUNG SUM YAU ALLY 13.78 6

986 楊曼靖 YEUNG MANG JING 13.91 7

1072 張雅裕 CHEUNG YA YU ISABELLA 14.14 8

982 秦海晴 CHUN HOI TSINF VERONICA 14.35 9

811 黃羽彤 WONG YU TUNG 14.42 10

1002 陳子喬 陳子喬 14.52 11

911 駱鋇泇 LOK BUI KA 14.55 12

956 陳穎姿 CHAN WING CHI 14.57 13

1000 王淽遙 WONG TSZ YIU 14.61 14

942 潘盛心 POON SHING SUN 14.63 15

972 潘心悅 POON SUM YUET 14.66 16

925 岑苡萱 SUM HAZEL YEEHUEN 14.82 17

821 黃仴佟 WONG YUET TUNG 14.92 18

923 曾曉晴 TSANG HIU CHING HAYLEY 14.92 19

983 馮晞晴 FUNG HEI CHING 15.05 20

1068 林珀穎 LAM PAK WING AMBER 15.23 21

1071 麥倚藍 MAK YEE LAM 15.3 22

954 陳紫芊 CHAN TSZ CHIN 15.43 23

1027 邱梓恩 YAU TSZ YAN 15.57 24

1053 薛榆澄 SIT YU CHING 15.58 25

859 黄熙茵 ISABEL WONG 16.19 26

968 張子悦 CHANG TSZ YUET 16.56 27

901 黃淳加 WONG SHUN KA CHARLOTTE 16.98 28

802 陳允怡 CHAN WAN YI ABS

女子 2010年 - 60米 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

843 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 13.61 1

964 林芷晴 LAM TSZ CHING HILARY 13.96 2

811 黃羽彤 WONG YU TUNG 15.56 3

950 嚴臻晞 JESSIE YIM 16.16 4

833 梁琛兒 LEUNG SUM YEE KARMAN 16.19 5

1002 陳子喬 陳子喬 16.31 6

1053 薛榆澄 SIT YU CHING 17.04 7

911 駱鋇泇 LOK BUI KA 17.28 8

1003 吳瑄喬 KYLA NG 17.92 9

900 穌澄 JAMIE SOO 18.45 10

892 冼翹忻 SIN KIU YAN PHOEBE 18.74 11

940 鄧凱忻 TANG HOI YAN 19.21 12

954 陳紫芊 CHAN TSZ CHIN 19.49 13

983 馮晞晴 FUNG HEI CHING 19.7 14

923 曾曉晴 TSANG HIU CHING HAYLEY 20.58 15

804 鄧子悠 TANG TSZ YAU 22.2 16

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 最佳成績 名次 備註

964 林芷晴 LAM TSZ CHING HILARY 0.83 1.2 1.2 1

986 楊曼靖 YEUNG MANG JING 1.16 1.11 1.16 2

1034 容芯悠 YUNG SUM YAU ALLY 1.06 1.07 1.07 3

1003 吳瑄喬 KYLA NG 0.94 1.05 1.05 4

1053 薛榆澄 SIT YU CHING 0.88 1.04 1.04 5

900 穌澄 JAMIE SOO 1.04 0.83 1.04 6

1065 嚴晞文 ELLIE YAN 1.01 1.02 1.02 7

843 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY DQ 0.99 0.99 8

907 李佩蔚 LI PUI WAI 0.98 DQ 0.98 9

811 黃羽彤 WONG YU TUNG 0.96 0.93 0.96 10

956 陳穎姿 CHAN WING CHI 0.93 0.96 0.96 10

954 陳紫芊 CHAN TSZ CHIN 0.95 0.84 0.95 12

850 黃疆燁 WONG KEUNG IP 0.73 0.88 0.88 13

984 黃純穎 WONG SHUN WING CHARMAINE 0.88 0.63 0.88 14

968 張子悦 CHANG TSZ YUET 0.59 0.86 0.86 15

947 楊樂童 YEUNG LOK TUNG REAGAN 0.3 0.83 0.83 16

1000 王淽遙 WONG TSZ YIU 0.65 0.75 0.75 17

859 黄熙茵 ISABEL WONG 0.73 0.71 0.73 18

833 梁琛兒 LEUNG SUM YEE KARMAN 0.72 DQ 0.72 19

982 秦海晴 CHUN HOI TSINF VERONICA 0.72 0.68 0.72 20

1017 高天渝 KO TIN YU 0.44 0.5 0.5 21

950 嚴臻晞 JESSIE YIM 0.09 0.09 0.09 22

816 李心翹 LI SUM KIU SUMMER

1072 張雅裕 CHEUNG YA YU ISABELLA ABS

女子2010年 - 60米跨欄 

女子 2010年 - 立定跳遠                    

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次 備註

964 林芷晴 LAM TSZ CHING HILARY 9.52 4.15 9.52 1

907 李佩蔚 LI PUI WAI 3.33 6.41 6.41 2

809 余彥霖 YU YIN LAM 4.66 3.95 4.66 3

1068 林珀穎 LAM PAK WING AMBER 3.61 4.54 4.54 4

1032 區洛霖 AU LOK LAM 2.28 4.49 4.49 5

843 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 4.34 3 4.34 6

982 秦海晴 CHUN HOI TSINF VERONICA 3.94 3 3.94 7

850 黃疆燁 WONG KEUNG IP 3.72 2.55 3.72 8

1027 邱梓恩 YAU TSZ YAN 2.84 3.52 3.52 9

811 黃羽彤 WONG YU TUNG 2.83 3.34 3.34 10

941 林姸彤 LAM YIN TUNG KATIE 2.98 2.79 2.98 11

959 郭允祈 KWOK WAN KI 2.93 1.88 2.93 12

923 曾曉晴 TSANG HIU CHING HAYLEY 2.53 2.79 2.79 13

1017 高天渝 KO TIN YU 2.14 2.74 2.74 14

954 陳紫芊 CHAN TSZ CHIN 2.73 2.62 2.73 15

802 陳允怡 CHAN WAN YI

1009 林思晴 ALEXIS LAM

1024 黃樂晴 WONG LOK CHING

1034 容芯悠 YUNG SUM YAU ALLY

女子 2010年 - 擲豆袋            

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS


